
Hidayet Yıldız

Dilara Durmuş

Şeyma Yıldız Başköylü

Ahmet Faruk Göksün

Merve Ergül

Elif Tuba Özdemir

Sümeyye Bozkurt

Tuğçe Durmuş

Ayşe Şeyma Arslan

Fatma Ayhan

Hilal Şahin

Nurcan Aygün

Hüdanur Yıldırım

Beyza Acar

Lokman Göktaş

Gizem Esentürk

Esma Akgül

Tuğba Keskin

Zehra Kaçmaz

Zehra Özdemir

Mehmet Karaman

Sümeyra Gül Kıymet

Hümeyra Kanbur

Kader Türk

İrem Şahin

Zehra Nur Açıkgöz

Elif Nur Doğan

Ayşenur Dombay

87

79

75

75

76

70

70

71

67

67

67

67

72

64

64

64

68

65

61

63

62

72

63

58

62

62

55

57

85,6

83,2

80

80

76,8

76

76

74,8

73,6

73,6

73,6

73,6

71,6

71,2

71,2

71,2

70,4

70

68,8

68,4

67,6

67,6

66,4

66,4

65,6

65,6

64

63,6

İSİM

LEVANT

3. DÖNEM PUANI DÖNEM SONU PUANI



Rabia Demirekin

Gülistan Korak

Sümeyra Balcı

Gamze Edanur Bulut

Hatice Sırtıkara

Hatice Tekin

Ala İslam Çelik

Hatice Tosun

Hayrunnisa Dalğıç

Yasin Batı

Kübra Demirkıran

Sakine Özcan

Sümeyra Nur Köseoğlu

Hülya Bülbül

Gamze Özkan

Hümeyra Yiğitoğlu

Bahar Çelebi

Adem Yavuz

Dilan Akçakaya

Hatice Kübra Topcu

Beyza Yavuz

Şeyma Çakır

Asiye Asude Komut

Hüseyin Karadal

Hatice Nur Şenol

Fatma Betül Erbil

Canan Unaç

Nur Özükan

Rukiye Kaya

Salihanur Ertem

Rumeysa Aktaş

Furkan Toramantekin

54

53

53

59

56

58

75

49

54

53

58

50

57

47

46

46

53

45

45

47

54

44

44

46

48

45

42

61

41

48

50

45

63,2

62,4

62,4

61,2

60,8

60,4

60

59,2

59,2

58,4

58,4

58

57,6

57,6

56,8

56,8

56,4

56

56

55,6

55,2

55,2

55,2

54,8

54,4

54

53,6

52,8

52,8

52,4

52

52



Malik Mazı

Zeyneb Caymaz

Ece Hanım Sarıkaya

Esra Ceran Temur

Hacer Sülün

Sümeyye Turak

Habibe Aydemir

Fatma Mazı

Ayşe Gül Yıldız

Gülfer Karatoprak

Nursel Söyük

Merve Evliyaoğlu

Nesibe Çiçekdağı

Şeyma Aslan

İrem Yavuz

Müberra N.büyüksaraç

Merve Safa Varıcı

Ayşe Tem

Sedat Karavaş

Göksel Yılmaz

Funda Balcı

Bilal Tren

Viyan Kılıç

Sümeyye Bilici

Filiz Merve Özkişi

Nacize Genç

Betül Öztürk

Sümeyye Aşan

Asya Seyitoğlu

Hüseyin Çapur

Ümit Bayram

Edanur Kaya

45

40

62

42

42

48

38

45

46

41

43

40

32

56

31

33

43

39

36

35

25

49

49

48

40

47

42

41

40

42

40

12

52

52

51,6

51,6

51,6

50,4

50,4

50

48,8

48,8

48,4

48

45,6

44,8

44,8

44,4

44,4

43,2

40,8

40

40

39,2

39,2

38,4

38

37,6

35,6

34,8

34

33,6

32

29,6



Büşra Argüç

Beyza Kayagil

Havvanur Ak

Yasemin Karaköse

Fatma Meryem Aktaş

Fatma Betül Korkmaz

Hayrefşan Şakar

Deniz Epçaçan

Ahsen Yahşi

Emre Yıldırım

Beyzanur Mengen

İlknur Salman

Zeynep Topal

Saliha Ergen

Makbule Olpak

Handenur Kılınç

Mücahide Durmaz

Nur Nisa Sevim

17

28

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

27,6

26,4

20

20

18

16

16

14

12

12

11,6

10

8

6

6

2

0

0


